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PAROWAN VALIJEY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FUND

2012 Financial StatemenE

A. BEGINNING BALA}IEE

B. RECEIPTS

ilanuary 1, 20L2

iL2,47L.72
30 .41

L70.43
0 .00

33.92
0.00

LL,929.40
3,397 .'lt

0.00

$3,340.34

L2,706 .48

L5,327 .LL

7L9.71

1. AEEeEEments:
2. Delirrqueat Penalties:
3. Previous AEEe66mentE & Penaltiee:
4. TraoEfers & Adjustments:
5. Annual Interest Earned:
5. SyEtem Reimbursements:

TOTAIJ RECEIPTS

EXPEIIDITURES

Budgeted Expenditures :

Unbudgeted E:qenditureE :

Transferg & AdjustmentE:

TOTAI. EXPEI{DITI'RES

D. EIIDING BAI'AIiICE December 31, 2OL2

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Denaie Canoll
Budget & Accounting Officer

t 594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 841 l4-6300

telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 o www.waterrights.utah.gov
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PAROWAN VALLEY DISTRIBIITION SYSTEIT
2012 Budget Erq>eaditures

20L2
AnounE

Budgeted

20L2
Amount

Ercpended

20L2
Amoun.t

Reimbursed

Page 2

20L2
Item

Balance
Item Itetn
No Description

L

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Scott, Shayne
SaIary
Social Security
Inaura[ce
Travel Expense

Supplies & Equipment
Miscellaneoua E:q)eIraes
Stsat,e Engineer AaseEEment
Annual Report

10,000.00
755.00
100.00
400.00

500.00
25.00

854.00
115.00

13, 135.00
1, 004 . 90

L21.81
r_1_4 . 88

0.00
0.00

864 .00
85.52

0. 00
0.00
0.00
0 .00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-3, l_35 . 00
-239.90

-2L.8L
285.L2

500.00
25. 00

0. 00
29.48

TotalE :

PAROWAIiI

2012 Total

12, 869.00 L5,327 .Lt

VALLEY DISTRIBIITION SYSTEM
Assessmeat Afiroun't : $13,000.00

0. 00 -2,458 .LL



PAROWAI{ VALLEY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEIT{

2013 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Item
No Deecription

2012 Amount
Budgeted

2012 ltem
Balance

20L3
Propoeed Budget

L

2

3
4

Scott, Shalme
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Erq)enEe

Supplies & Equipment
Miscellaneoua E)q)eDseE
State Engineer AsseEsment
Annual Report

TotalE :

10, 000 . 00
75s.00
100.00
400.00

500.00
25.00

854 .00
115 .00

-3,135.00
-239.90
-2L.8L
285.L2

500.00
25.00
0.00

29.48

5

6

7

8

12, 859 . 00 -2,458.LL



PAROWA}iI VAI.LEY DISTRIBUTION SYSTEIT! Page 3

2012 DeliDquenu Wat,er A6EesEmenE6

Account Billing Entity
Nurnber nilling Contact ArnouD,t Due

101505 PARKER, ROBERT H (TRUSTEE) LL6.97
C/O Robert .feffrey Parker (ileff)

1OJ.531 RACE TRACK HOI,DINGS I,LE 29.4L
BUCKHORN Frmr: Ralph Staheli Property

101545 THE REAI, ESTATE HOTBOARD, LLC 170.58
BUCKHORN AREA

101555 $IEI.I.S FARGO B.AI{K N.A. 78.L4
MORTGAGE, Ref: FIRST SECURITY BAI{K ET AL

101598 CROSS, JEROTJD 334.98
BUCKHORN AREA 151.75 ACRES

103167 ZARO & STwENS 27 .3L
ilamea P. Zaro & Leita Stevens - Co Owners Parowan

103190 IRON HORSE RAI.ICH PROPERTY L.L.C. 55.36

Total Anoune Due : 823.75


